Industrial Applications
INSTALLED POWER DISTRIBUTION CATALOG
Table of Contents
Permanent Power Solutions
PowerGATE®
 PowerGATE™ ReadySwitch X™ Series System Diagram..........4
 100-400 Amp ReadySwitch X™ Series.................................5-9
 PowerGATE™ Power Input Panel System Diagram................10

Temporary Power Connection Point with Cam-Type Inlets
1200 & 1600 Amp Power Input Panel
1600 Amp Specifications & Ordering Information
Catalog Numbers PGIP16G-GWBRB-GKS PGIP16G-GWBOY-GKS
Rating
1600 Amp, Three-phase (H,H,H,N,G), 4-Pole,
5-Wire, 60 Hz, 480 VAC Maximum
1600 Amp, Three-phase (H,H,H,N,G), 4-Pole,
5-Wire, 60 Hz, 480 VAC Maximum
Input
(4) Sets of (5) 16 Series Cam-Type Devices
Green, White, Black, Red, Blue
(4) Sets of (5) 16 Series Cam-Type Devices
Green, White, Brown, Orange, Yellow
Output Copper bus bar with 1/2” Holes Copper bus bar with 1/2” Holes
Agency Approval cETLus Listed cETLus Listed
Enclosure
Textured Powder Coat 12 gauge galvanized
steel, TYPE 3R Rainproof
Textured Powder Coat 12 gauge galvanized
steel, TYPE 3R Rainproof
Dimensions 56” H x 35” W x 30” D 56” H x 35” W x 30” D
Approximate Weight 505 lbs. 505 lbs.
1200 Amp Specifications & Ordering Information
Catalog Numbers PGIP12G-GWBRB-GKS PGIP12G-GWBOY-GKS
Rating
1200 Amp, Three-phase (H,H,H,N,G), 4-Pole,
5-Wire, 60 Hz, 480 VAC Maximum
1200 Amp, Three-phase (H,H,H,N,G), 4-Pole,

LuxCommander®
Portable Work Lights
800 Amp Specifications & Ordering Information
Catalog Numbers PGOP08A-BRBWG-KL PGOP08A-BOYWG-KL
Rating
800 Amp, Three-phase (H,H,H,N,G), 4-Pole,
5-Wire, 600 VAC Maximum
800 Amp, Three-phase (H,H,H,N,G), 4-Pole,
5-Wire, 600 VAC Maximum
Input
(1) Dual Port Aluminum Lug per Phase, Neutral,
Ground-Wire, Range 600 MCM - #2 AWG
(1) Dual Port Aluminum Lug per Phase, Neutral,
Ground-Wire, Range 600 MCM - #2 AWG
Output
(2) Sets of (5) 16 Series Cam-Type Devices
Black, Red, Blue, White, Green
(2) Sets of (5) 16 Series Cam-Type Devices
Brown, Orange, Yellow, White, Green
Enclosure
Textured Powder Coat Aluminum, ANSI 61 Grey, TYPE 3R
Rainproof
Textured Powder Coat Aluminum, ANSI 61 Grey, TYPE 3R
Rainproof
Dimensions 32” H X 24” W X 11.50” D 32” H X 24” W X 11.50” D
Approximate Weight 68 lbs. 68 lbs.
Temporary Power Connection Point with Cam-Type Outlets
400 & 800 Amp Power Output Panel
400 Amp Specifications & Ordering Information
Catalog Numbers PGOP04A-BRBWG-KL PGOP04A-BOYWG-KL
Rating
400 Amp, Three-phase (H,H,H,N,G), 4-Pole,
5-Wire, 600 VAC Maximum
400 Amp, Three-phase (H,H,H,N,G), 4-Pole,

Temporary Power Connection Point with Cam Type Outlets
1200 & 1600 Amp Power Output Panel
1600 Amp Specifications & Ordering Information
Catalog Numbers PGOP16G-GWBRB-KS PGOP16G-GWBOY-KS
Rating
1600 Amp, Three-phase (H,H,H,N,G), 4-Pole,
5-Wire, 60 Hz, 600 VAC Maximum
1600 Amp, Three-phase (H,H,H,N,G), 4-Pole,
5-Wire, 60 Hz, 600 VAC Maximum
Input Copper bus bar with 1/2” Holes Copper bus bar with 1/2” Holes
Output
(4) Sets of (5) 16 Series Cam-Type Devices
Green, White, Black, Red, Blue
 (4) Sets of (5) 16 Series Cam-Type Devices
Green, White, Brown, Orange, Yellow
Agency Approval cETLus Listed cETLus Listed
Enclosure
Textured Powder Coat 12 gauge galvanized steel
TYPE 3R Rainproof
Textured Powder Coat 12 gauge galvanized steel
TYPE 3R Rainproof
Dimensions 56” H x 35” W x 30” D 56” H x 35” W x 30” D
Approximate Weight 505 lbs. 505 lbs.
1200 Amp Specifications & Ordering Information
Catalog Numbers PGOP12G-GWBRB-KS PGOP12G-GWBOY-KS
Rating
1200 Amp, Three-phase (H,H,H,N,G), 4-Pole,
5-Wire, 60 Hz, 600 VAC Maximum
1200 Amp, Three-phase (H,H,H,N,G), 3-Pole,